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Project No. 12-48 Electric Vehicle Charging Stations 

Pre-Proposal Meeting 

 August 14, 2012 at 10:00 a.m. 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

1. Todd Wood Brandt Electrical 281-693-3383 todd@brandtelectrical.com 

2. Brock Bihm Mr. Electric of Bay Area 713-477-1770 Brock.bihm@mrelectric2009.com 

3. Dominique Jordan Hubble Wiring (local sales rep for 
PEP Stations) 

713-632-4694 djordan@hubbell.com 

4. Amanda Lewis NRG Energy 713-537-2327 Amanda.lewis@nrgenergy.com 

5. William Harper Sema Connect 940-367-3510 William.harper@semaconnect.com 

6. Ramesh Bhagavatula Level Infrastructure LLC 832-242-3456 bids@levelinfra.com 

7. Rick Prather Hubbell (Commercial Level II 
EVCS Manufacturer PEP  Stations) 

512-826-1390 rprather@hubbell.com 

8. Paul Kloesel AeroVironment (manufacturer 
Arvo Installations) 

713-591-9248 kloesel@avinc.com; 
pfkloesel@mindspring.com 

9. Patricia Young NRG Energy 713-537-2326 Patricia.young@nrgenergy.com 
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